
 
RESOURCE GUIDE | CSC 
 
CREW DATABASES 
 
Local 667 International Cinematographers Guild https://www.ia667dp.com/ 
ICFC International Collective of Female Cinematographers https://www.icfcfilm.com/ 
HERe National Female Film Support Crew Database https://www.wearehere.ca 
SPORAS BIPOC Cinematographers Worldwide https://sporas.com 
BIPOC TV & Film https://www.bipoctvandfilm.com/ 
Film in Colour https://filmincolour.ca/ 
Black Women Film Canada www.blackwomenfilm.ca 
Film Fatales http://www.filmfatales.org/ 
Primetime Network https://primetime.network/ 
Indigenous Filmmakers Association 
https://www.facebook.com/indigenousfilmmakersassociation  
 
 
ONTARIO 
 
LIFT Liaison of Independent Filmmakers of Toronto https://lift.ca/ 
Charles Street Video https://charlesstreetvideo.com/ 
WIFT Women in Film & Television https://www.wift.com/ 
Thunder Bay Film www.thunderbayfilm.org 
Ottawa Film Office https://ottawa.film/ 
Hamilton Film Centre www.hamiltonfilmcentre.com 
POV 3rd Street http://pov3rdstreet.org/ 
Trinity Square Video https://www.trinitysquarevideo.com/ 
Indigenous Screen Office https://iso-bea.ca/ 
 
 
QUEBEC 
 
Coop Media Quebec https://coopvideo.ca/ 
Femmes du Cinéma, de la Télévision et des Médias Numériques http://fctmn.org/ 
Réalisatrices Équitables http://www.lienmultimedia.com/ 
 
 
EAST COAST 
 
NIFCO Newfoundland Independent Filmmakers Co-operative http://www.nifco.org/ 
WIFT Atlantic https://www.wift-at.com/mentorship-program 
Newfoundland Women in Film https://www.nfldwomeninfilm.com/ 
FilmPEI https://www.filmpei.com/  
Atlantic Filmmakers Cooperative http://afcoop.ca/ 
 



WEST COAST 
 
Cineworks https://www.cineworks.ca/  
Creative BC https://www.creativebc.com/ 
DGC British Columbia https://www.dgc.ca/en/british-columbia/ 
Motion Picture Production Industry Association of BC http://mppia.com/ 
Vancouver Film Commission https://www.vancouvereconomic.com/vancouver-film-
commission/ 
 
 
ALBERTA 
 
FAVA Film and Video Arts Society of Alberta https://fava.ca/ 
Calgary Society of Independent Film www.csif.org 
Calgary Film Centre https://www.calgaryfilmcentre.com/ 
YEG Arts Council https://www.edmontonarts.ca/ 
Alberta Film Grassroots https://www.facebook.com/AlbertaFilmGrassroots/ 
 
 
MANITOBA + SASKATCHEWAN 
 
Saskatchewan Film Pool Co-op https://coopvideo.ca/ 
On Screen Manitoba https://onscreenmanitoba.com/ 
Winnipeg Film Group https://winnipegfilmgroup.com 
 
 
NUNAVUT, NORTHWEST TERRORITIES + YUKON 
 
Northwest Territories Film Commission https://www.nwtfilm.com/ 
Western Arctic Moving Pictures https://wamp.ca/ 
Yukon Film Society https://www.yukonfilmsociety.com/ 
Nunavut Film Development Corporation https://nunavutfilm.ca 
  
FUNDING 
 
Telefilm https://telefilm.ca/ 
NSI Canada https://www.nsi-canada.ca/ 
CFC Creates http://www.cfccreates.com/ 
Doc Org www.docorg.ca 
TIFFwww.tiff.net 
Raindance Canada https://www.raindance.org/ 
DGC Directors Guild Canada https://www.dgc.ca/en/national/ 
Ontario Creates http://www.ontariocreates.ca/ 
Ontario Arts Council https://www.arts.on.ca/ 
Storyhive https://www.storyhive.com/ 
Hubert Bals Fund https://iffr.com/en/hubert-bals-fund 



OTHER 
 
IMAGO The International Federation of Cinematographers https://www.imago.org/ 
Motion Picture Association Canada https://www.mpa-canada.org/ 
Society of Camera Operators http://soc.org/ 
Canadian Unions for Equality on Screen http://cueonscreen.ca/ 
Canadian Media Producers Association https://cmpa.ca/ 
Women in the Director’s Chair http://www.widc.ca/ 
Women in View http://womeninview.ca/ 
Racial Equity Media Collective https://www.re-mc.org/ 
Black Youth Action Plan 
http://www.children.gov.on.ca/htdocs/English/youthopportunities/eoyap/obyap.aspx 
That Open Space https://www.thatopenspace.com/ 
Independent Producers Group 
Fem ScriptLab https://femscriptlab.com/ 
Women on Screen https://www.womenonscreen.ca/ 
Cine Live Guide https://live.cineguide.org/ 
 
 
INFORMATIVE GUIDES 
 
IATSE C.A.R.E.S COVID Active Response & Engagement Service www.iatsecares.org/ 
SECTION 21 Film Safety http://www.filmsafety.ca/section_21.html 
The Academy of Motion Picture Arts and Sciences and ASC Motion Imaging 
Technology Council https://theasc.com/asc/committees/aces 
 
 
FILM FESTIVALS 
Inside Out Film Festival LGBTQ https://insideout.ca/ 
Reel Asian Toronto Reel Asian International Film Festival https://www.reelasian.com/ 
St. John's International Women's Film Festival https://www.womensfilmfestival.com/ 
Reelworld Film Festival https://www.reelworld.ca/ 
Toronto Black Film Festival https://torontoblackfilm.com   
ImagiNATIVE Film Festival https://imaginenative.org/ 
Breakthroughs Film Festival http://www.breakthroughsfilmfestival.com/ 
The Female Eye Film Festival https://www.femaleeyefilmfestival.com/ 
Regent Park Film Festival http://regentparkfilmfestival.com/ 
Toronto Palestine Film Festival https://www.tpff.ca/ 
Mosaic South Asian Film Festival http://www.misaff.com/ 
Toronto Arab Film Festival https://www.arabfilm.ca/ 
Vancouver Latin American Film Festival https://vlaff.org/ 
Vancouver Asian Film Festival http://vaff.org/ 
Montreal Black Film Festival http://montrealblackfilm.com/en/ 
International Film Festival Rotterdam https://iffr.com/en 
 



FILM SCHOOLS IN CANADA 
 
George Brown College of Applied Arts and Technology https://www.georgebrown.ca/ 
Toronto Film School https://www.torontofilmschool.ca/ 
Ryerson University https://www.ryerson.ca/ 
Cinema Studies Institute at the University of Toronto https://www.cinema.utoronto.ca/ 
York University School of the Arts https://cma.ampd.yorku.ca/ 
Queen’s University https://www.queensu.ca/ 
Sheridan College, Ontario https://www.ryerson.ca/ 
Concordia University Mel Hoppenheim School of Cinema http://www.concordia.ca/ 
The University of Windsor https://www.uwindsor.ca/ 
Vancouver Film School https://vfs.edu/ 
University of British Columbia Department of Theatre and Film https://theatrefilm.ubc.ca/ 
Capilano University School of Motion Picture Arts https://www.capilanou.ca/ 
Simon Fraser University https://www.sfu.ca/ 
Fanshawe College https://www.fanshawec.ca/ 
Victoria Film School https://www.filmvictoria.com/ 
Red Deer College https://rdc.ab.ca/ 
 


